

## US YOUTH SOCCER/ NEW JERSEY YOUTH SOCCER APPLICATION TO HOST A SANCTIONED TOURNAMENT



Name of Tournament: iSE Columbus Cup								Websit	e URL: ht	tps://www.	isportingeve	nts.com/
Hosting Organization: District 4 - Roxbury Soccer Club									nent Type:	Invitation	al	
Design	ate Official	of Hosting Organization. <sup>Ch</sup>	ris S	Sabe								W
Address: PO Box 27							(072) 704 0(21					
City: Succasunna State: NJ								7876-002	7	—		
										wed:		
Location of Tournament: Horseshoe Lake? Park							09/27/2024					
Detr(a) of Teurnement: $10/12/2024 - 10/13/2024$							Estimated # of Teamore 100					
Address: 190 South St, Apt 209							Email: ssmith@isportingevents.com (201) 572-0813 H					
City: Morristown State: NJ Zip 07960-5529												
•	Groups cepted	Type(s) of Teams Accepted	В	G	Roster Size	# of Guest Players Allowed	Length of Games	# of Players on Field	Awards	Minimum # of Games	Entry Fee	Bond
Т	09U	Club	Х	Х	14	5	50	7	Х	3	750	
T T	10U	Club Club	X X	X X	14 14	5	50 50	7 9	X	3	750	
T	11U 12U	Club	л Х	л Х	14	5	50	9	X X	3	800 800	
T	13U	Club	X	X	18	5	60	11	X	3	900	
Т	14U	Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	X	3	900	
Т	15U	Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	Х	3	900	
Т	16U	Club	Х	Х	18	5	60	11	X	3	900	
RT RESTRICTED TOURNAMENT – US Youth Soccer Members and Affiliates Only.     X   UT UNRESTRICTED TOURNAMENT - Other US Soccer Members Accepted.     Image: Comparison of the state of the st												
The Hosting Organization agrees to ground by and comply with the terms contained in the TOURNAMENT HOSTING AGREEMENT and all applicable rules of the approving State Association or Affiliate. Signature of Designated Official of Hosting Organization Chris Sabella Date $\frac{04/09/2024}{04/09/2024}$												
Signature of Designated Official of Hosting OrganizationCHII'S SabellaDateDate												
APPROVAL (For Official Use Only)												
STATE	ASSOCIA	TION OR AFFILIATE: No.	ersey			Date:	04/09	/2024				
New Jersey Youth Soccer – 3 Paragon Way, Suite 400, Freehold, NJ 07728												

In granting this permission to host a tournament or games, neither US Youth Soccer nor its State Associations or Affiliates shall be liable for transportation, lodging, or injury to persons or property sustained in the course of the approved event.